Block
CDM BLOK 110
CDM BLOK 135
CDM BLOK 92
CDM BLOK 48
CDM BLOK 52
CDM BLOK 108
CDM BLOK 117
CDM BLOK 96
CDM BLOK 100
CDM BLOK 101
CDM BLOK 52
CDM BLOK 04
CDM BLOK 110
CDM BLOK 126
CDM BLOK 128
CDM BLOK 130
CDM BLOK 131
CDM BLOK 132
CDM BLOK 22
CDM BLOK 79
CDM BLOK 80
CDM BLOK 81
CDM BLOK 82
CDM BLOK 85
CDM BLOK 86
CDM BLOK 86
CDM BLOK 87
CDM BLOK 92
CDM BLOK 92
CDM BLOK 92
CDM BLOK 93
CDM BLOK 105
CDM BLOK 106
CDM BLOK 60
CDM BLOK 62
CDM BLOK 66
CDM BLOK 66
CDM BLOK 69
CDM BLOK 70
CDM BLOK 73
CDM BLOK 74
CDM BLOK 75
CDM BLOK 88
CDM BLOK 88
CDM BLOK 90
CDM BLOK 89
CDM BLOK 90
CDM BLOK 137
CDM BLOK 132
CDM BLOK 90
CDM BLOK 127
CDM BLOK 129
CDM BLOK 130
CDM BLOK 96
CDM BLOK 97
CDM BLOK 97
CDM BLOK 98
CDM BLOK 99
CDM BLOK 99
CDM BLOK 99
CDM BLOK 100
CDM BLOK 101
CDM BLOK 108
CDM BLOK 108
CDM BLOK 109
CDM BLOK 76

F/N
0/2
0/3
0/4
0/2
0/2
1/8
0/2
1/3
1/7
1/7
1/3
1/9
1/4
0/2
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
1/6
1/3
1/3
1/3
1/3
1/3
1/5
1/7
1/4
1/8
1/10
1/12
1/4
1/3
1/4
1/4
1/8
0/2
0/4
0/1
0/1
1/3
1/3
1/3
0/5
0/7
0/5
0/1
0/7
1/4
0/3
1/10
0/2
0/1
0/3
0/1
0/1
0/4
0/2
0/2
0/4
0/5
0/3
0/3
1/6
1/7
1/4
1/3

Net m2
37
37
37
37
37
37
55
37
37
37
37
53
55
55
55
55
55
55
53
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

Total m2 Balcony m2Terrace m2

45
45
45
45
45
82
63
82
82
82
82
112
100
63
63
63
63
63
112
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
63
63
63
63
100
100
100
63
63
63
63
63
100
63
100
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
100
100
100
100
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Price
96900
96900
108900
132900
132900
144900
156900
157900
157900
157900
162900
186900
186900
191900
191900
191900
191900
191900
197900
197900
197900
197900
197900
197900
197900
197900
197900
197900
197900
197900
197900
197900
197900
202900
202900
202900
202900
202900
202900
202900
202900
202900
204900
204900
204900
205900
205900
205900
210900
211900
211900
211900
211900
213900
213900
213900
213900
213900
213900
213900
213900
213900
216900
216900
216900
217900

rice Curren:
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP

Type
Studyo
Studyo
Studyo
Studyo
Studyo
Studyo
Loft 1+1
Studyo
Studyo
Studyo
Studyo

1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1

Front
iardenhous
iardenhous
iardenhous
iardenhous
iardenhous

Penthouse
iardenhous
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
iardenhous
iardenhous
iardenhous
iardenhous
iardenhous
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
iardenhous
iardenhous
iardenhous
iardenhous
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
iardenhous
iardenhous
iardenhous
iardenhous
iardenhous
Penthouse
iardenhous
Penthouse
iardenhous
iardenhous
iardenhous
iardenhous
iardenhous
iardenhous
iardenhous
iardenhous
iardenhous
iardenhous
iardenhous
iardenhous
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse

Status
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty



CDM BLOK 78
CDM BLOK 44
CDM BLOK 45
CDM BLOK 46
CDM BLOK 64
CDM BLOK 88
CDM BLOK 88
CDM BLOK 88
CDM BLOK 89
CDM BLOK 90
CDM BLOK 59
CDM BLOK 47
CDM BLOK 48
CDM BLOK 50
CDM BLOK 51
CDM BLOK 52
CDM BLOK 53
CDM BLOK 54
CDM BLOK 55
CDM BLOK 55
CDM BLOK 03
CDM BLOK 126
CDM BLOK 127
CDM BLOK 128
CDM BLOK 129
CDM BLOK 130
CDM BLOK 130
CDM BLOK 131
CDM BLOK 100
CDM BLOK 94
CDM BLOK 95
CDM BLOK 90
CDM BLOK 31
CDM BLOK 31
CDM BLOK 32
CDM BLOK 32
CDM BLOK 32
CDM BLOK 32
CDM BLOK 34
CDM BLOK 34
CDM BLOK 34
CDM BLOK 34
CDM BLOK 42
CDM BLOK 42
CDM BLOK 43
CDM BLOK 43
CDM BLOK 43
CDM BLOK 43
CDM BLOK 64
CDM BLOK 66
CDM BLOK 66
CDM BLOK 67
CDM BLOK 68
CDM BLOK 69
CDM BLOK 70
CDM BLOK 96
CDM BLOK 97
CDM BLOK 97
CDM BLOK 98
CDM BLOK 99
CDM BLOK 99
CDM BLOK 99
CDM BLOK 101
CDM BLOK 101
CDM BLOK 132
CDM BLOK 132
CDM BLOK 01

1/3
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/2
1/10
1/12
1/16
1/4
1/14
1/4
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/2
0/1
0/1
0/4
0/6
1/3
1/3
1/4
1/4
1/6
1/8
1/4
0/1
1/4
1/4
1/16
0/3
0/4
0/1
0/2
0/3
0/4
0/1
0/2
0/3
0/4
0/3
0/4
0/1
0/2
0/5
0/7
1/3
1/5
1/7
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/6
1/7
1/3
1/7
1/9
1/12
1/6
1/8
1/6
1/8
1/12

55
60
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
80
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
80

100
68
63
63
63

100

100

100

100

100

100
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
92

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
63

100

100

100
71
65
71
71
71
65
65
65
71
71
71
65
62
65
71
65

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

139
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217900
219900
219900
219900
219900
219900
219900
219900
219900
219900
222900
224900
224900
224900
224900
224900
224900
224900
224900
224900
230900
230900
230900
230900
230900
230900
230900
230900
234900
235900
235900
241900
246900
246900
246900
246900
246900
246900
246900
246900
246900
246900
246900
246900
246900
246900
246900
246900
246900
246900
246900
246900
246900
246900
246900
252900
252900
252900
252900
252900
252900
252900
252900
252900
253900
253900
257900

GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP

Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 2+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 2+1

Penthouse
iardenhous
iardenhous
iardenhous
iardenhous

Penthouse

Penthouse

Penthouse

Penthouse

Penthouse

Penthouse
iardenhous
iardenhous
iardenhous
iardenhous
iardenhous
iardenhous
iardenhous
iardenhous
iardenhous

Poolhouse

Penthouse

Penthouse

Penthouse

Penthouse

Penthouse

Penthouse

Penthouse
iardenhous

Penthouse

Penthouse

Penthouse

Poolhouse

Poolhouse

Poolhouse

Poolhouse

Poolhouse

Poolhouse

Poolhouse

Poolhouse

Poolhouse

Poolhouse

Poolhouse

Poolhouse

Poolhouse

Poolhouse

Poolhouse

Poolhouse

Penthouse

Penthouse

Penthouse

Penthouse

Penthouse

Penthouse

Penthouse

Penthouse

Penthouse

Penthouse

Penthouse

Penthouse

Penthouse

Penthouse

Penthouse

Penthouse

Penthouse

Penthouse

Penthouse

Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty



CDM BLOK 44
CDM BLOK 45
CDM BLOK 46
CDM BLOK 47
CDM BLOK 48
CDM BLOK 49
CDM BLOK 53
CDM BLOK 54
CDM BLOK 09
CDM BLOK 09
CDM BLOK 09
CDM BLOK 10
CDM BLOK 10
CDM BLOK 31
CDM BLOK 31
CDM BLOK 33
CDM BLOK 33
CDM BLOK 33
CDM BLOK 33
CDM BLOK 35
CDM BLOK 35
CDM BLOK 35
CDM BLOK 35
CDM BLOK 20
CDM BLOK 20
CDM BLOK 20
CDM BLOK 41
CDM BLOK 41
CDM BLOK 100
CDM BLOK 100
CDM BLOK 27
CDM BLOK 09
CDM BLOK 12
CDM BLOK 21
CDM BLOK 21
CDM BLOK 21
CDM BLOK 21
CDM BLOK 21
CDM BLOK 40
CDM BLOK 40
CDM BLOK 50
CDM BLOK 18
CDM BLOK 19
CDM BLOK 19
CDM BLOK 20
CDM BLOK 20
CDM BLOK 20
CDM BLOK 41
CDM BLOK 41
CDM BLOK 41
CDM BLOK 41
CDM BLOK 42

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/3
1/4
1/7
1/8
1/12
1/7
1/8
1/5
1/6
1/5
1/6
1/7
1/8
1/5
1/6
1/7
1/8
0/5
0/6
0/8
0/3
0/4
1/6
1/8
1/16
0/2
0/3
0/1
0/2
0/7
0/9
0/10
0/1
0/2
1/4
1/16
1/15
1/16
1/10
1/11
1/12
1/7
1/8
1/11
1/12
1/5

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
55
55
80
80
80
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
55
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
71

65

65

71

71

100
100
142
98

98

65

65

71

62

62

65

71

100
115
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
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263900
263900
263900
268900
268900
268900
268900
268900
271900
271900
271900
271900
271900
271900
271900
271900
271900
271900
271900
271900
271900
271900
271900
274900
274900
274900
274900
274900
277900
277900
279900
290900
290900
290900
290900
290900
290900
290900
290900
290900
295900
304900
304900
304900
304900
304900
304900
304900
304900
304900
304900
304900

GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP

Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 1+1
Loft 2+1
Loft 2+1
Loft 2+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
Loft 1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1

Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Poolhouse
Poolhouse
Poolhouse
Poolhouse
Poolhouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Poolhouse
Poolhouse
Poolhouse
Poolhouse
Poolhouse
Poolhouse
Poolhouse
Poolhouse
Poolhouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse
Penthouse

Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty
Empty



CDM BLOK 42
CDM BLOK 43
CDM BLOK 31
CDM BLOK 31
CDM BLOK 33
CDM BLOK 33
CDM BLOK 33
CDM BLOK 35
CDM BLOK 35
CDM BLOK 35
CDM BLOK 21
CDM BLOK 21
CDM BLOK 21
CDM BLOK 21
CDM BLOK 21
CDM BLOK 21
CDM BLOK 21
CDM BLOK 21
CDM BLOK 40
CDM BLOK 20
CDM BLOK 31
CDM BLOK 31
CDM BLOK 32
CDM BLOK 32
CDM BLOK 32
CDM BLOK 32
CDM BLOK 34
CDM BLOK 34
CDM BLOK 34
CDM BLOK 34
CDM BLOK 41
CDM BLOK 43
CDM BLOK 43
CDM BLOK 43
CDM BLOK 21
CDM BLOK 21
CDM BLOK 21
CDM BLOK 21
CDM BLOK 21
CDM BLOK 21
CDM BLOK 21
CDM BLOK 21
CDM BLOK 14
CDM BLOK 14
CDM BLOK 15
CDM BLOK 15
CDM BLOK 16
CDM BLOK 16
CDM BLOK 15
CDM BLOK 15
CDM BLOK 19
CDM BLOK 19
CDM BLOK 20
CDM BLOK 20
CDM BLOK 20
CDM BLOK 20
CDM BLOK 21
CDM BLOK 21
CDM BLOK 21
CDM BLOK 21
CDM BLOK 21
CDM BLOK 21
CDM BLOK 40
CDM BLOK 40
CDM TICARI
CDM TICARI

1/6
1/12
0/1
0/2
0/2
0/3
0/4
0/2
0/3
0/4
1/17
1/18
1/19
1/20
1/25
1/26
1/27
1/28
1/8
0/3
1/7
1/8
1/5
1/6
1/7
1/8
1/5
1/6
1/7
1/8
1/9
1/10
1/13
1/15
0/3
0/4
0/5
0/6
0/11
0/12
0/13
0/14
0/3
0/4
0/1
0/3
0/2
0/3
1/11
1/12
1/9
1/10
1/13
1/14
1/15
1/16
1/15
1/16
1/21
1/22
1/23
1/24
1/5
1/6
CDM TICAF
CDM TICAF

53
53
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
232
386

112
112
92
98
98
98
92
92
98
98
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
98
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
139
142
98
92
98
89
92
89
89
89
98
98
98
98
98
98
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
232
386
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304900
304900
307900
307900
307900
307900
307900
307900
307900
307900
331900
331900
331900
331900
331900
331900
331900
331900
331900
362900
362900
362900
362900
362900
362900
362900
362900
362900
362900
362900
362900
362900
362900
362900
406900
406900
406900
406900
406900
406900
406900
406900
417900
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